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October 09, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship
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Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 (>7)

11 (7)

12 10

13 11

14 (>7)

15 (>7)

16 (>7)

17 (7

18 (>7)

19 (<5)

20 12

21 (>7)

22 13

23 (>7)

24 14

25 (>7)

26 (<5)

27 15

28 16

20 (>7)

30 (>7)

31 17

32 (7

33 18

34 19

35 (>7)

36 (>7)

37 (>7)

38 20

39 21

40 22

41 23

42 24

43 25

44 26

45 27

46 28

47 29

48 30

628
631
642
621
620
534
626
612
539
625
615
565
677
607
639
624
640
630
519
668
611
575
618
571
608
515
592
591
614
617
666
622
561
555
613
636
623
558
674
537
584
533
670
675
536
535
583
582

Nick Magnusson
Markus Nelson
Noah Urness
Brennen Johnson
Bodee Hovda
John Devries
Gunnar Lund
Devin Cossentine
Sam Wishard
Gram Lovgren
Ryan Erickson
Hunter Jordheim
Owen Jensen
Alex Ballard
Evan Osweiler
Titus Kvien
Braydn Thingvold
Ronan Montana
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Erick Comstock
Ben Butler
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Daniel Sopkowiak
Yilikal Schiro
Seth Erickson
Austin Hagen
Simon Anderson
Logan Koubandonh
Rylee Johnson
Payton Donarski
Joseph Delaney
Nolan Olsen
Jake Kvien
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Time Pace

12:26.8 3:53/K
12:34.1 3:56/K
12:36.3 3:56/K
12:38.1 3:57/K
12:40.0 3:58/K
12:50.5 4:01/K
13:03.4 4:05/K
13:05.2 4:05/K
13:15.0 4:08/K
13:17.1 4:09/K
13:18.0 4:09/K
13:22.5 4:11/K
13:26.1 4:12/K
13:27.8 4:12/K
14:08.0 4:25/K
14:23.9 4:30/K
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14:25.8 4:30/K
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15:38.4 4:53/K
15:41.2 4:54/K
15:58.0 4:59/K
16:24.4 5:08/K
16:49.9 5:15/K
16:51.0 5:16/K
17:01.1 5:19/K
17:28.3 5:28/K
17:44.1 5:33/K
18:00.5 5:38/K
18:04.4 5:39/K
18:52.0 5:54/K
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Race Date 2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship
October 09, 2018 Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
49 31 538 Warren Thompson Clearbrook-Gonvick 9 19:33.3 6:07/K
50 (<5) 690 Luke Pagnac West Marshall Fusion 7 22:55.0 7:10/K
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Race Date 2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship
October 09, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High 3.2K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 12:35.0
1 628 Nick Magnusson 9 1 1 12:26.8 12:26.8 0:00.0
2 631 Markus Nelson 9 2 3 12:34.1 25:00.9 0:07.3
3 642 Noah Urness 7 3 6 12:36.3 37:37.2 0:09.5
4 621 Brennen Johnson 7 4 10 12:38.1 50:15.3 0:11.3
5 620 Bodee Hovda 8 5 15 12:40.0  1:02:55.3 0:13.2
6 626 Gunnar Lund 7 @) (22) 13:03.4  1:15:58.7 0:36.6
7 612 Devin Cossentine 9 (8) (30) 13:05.2  1:29:03.9 0:38.4
8 625 Gram Lovgren 9 More Than 7 13:17.1  1:42:21.0 0:50.3
9 615 Ryan Erickson 9 More Than 7 13:18.0 1:55:39.0 0:51.2
10 607 Alex Ballard 7 More Than 7 13:27.8  2:09:06.8 1:01.0
11 639 Evan Osweiler 9 More Than 7 14:08.0 2:23:14.8 1:41.2
12 624 Titus Kvien 7 More Than 7 14:23.9  2:37:38.7 1:57.1
13 640 Braydn Thingvold 7 More Than 7 14:24.0  2:52:02.7 1:57.2
14 630 Ronan Montana 9 More Than 7 14:25.8  3:06:28.5 1:59.0
15 611 Ben Butler 7 More Than 7 14:40.3  3:21:08.8 2:13.5
16 618 Logan Hedlund 8 More Than 7 14:44.2  3:35:53.0 2:17.4
17 608 Mitchell Berger 8 More Than 7 15:00.9  3:50:53.9 2:34.1
18 614 Seth Erickson 7 More Than 7 15:10.6  4:06:04.5 2:43.8
19 617 Austin Hagen 7 More Than 7 15:12.5  4:21:17.0 2:45.7
20 622 Logan Koubandonh 7 More Than 7 15:15.8  4:36:32.8 2:49.0
21 613 Joseph Delaney 9 More Than 7 15:30.5 4:52:03.3 3:03.7
22 636 Nolan Olsen 9 More Than 7 15:32.4  5:07:35.7 3:05.6
23 623 Jake Kvien 7 More Than 7 15:38.4  5:23:14.1 3:11.6
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 14:48.0
1 565 Hunter Jordheim 7 10 10 13:22.5 13:22.5 0:00.0
2 575 Jonah Vandervort 7 13 23 14:40.5 28:03.0 1:18.0
3 571 Charles Nelson 7 14 37 15:00.9 43:03.9 1:38.4
4 561 Rylee Johnson 8 18 55 15:27.8 58:31.7 2:05.3
5 555 Payton Donarski 7 19 74 15:28.5  1:14:00.2 2:06.0
6 558 lIsaac Helland 8 (20) (94) 15:41.2  1:29:41.4 2:18.7
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 15:13.4
1 677 Owen Jensen 7 11 11 13:26.1 13:26.1 0:00.0
2 668 Erick Comstock 8 12 23 14:28.1 27:54.2 1:02.0
3 666 Simon Anderson 7 17 40 15:14.1 43:08.3 1:48.0
4 674 Ayden Gustafson 8 21 61 15:58.0 59:06.3 2:31.9
5 670 Dane Fish 7 25 86 17:01.1  1:16:07.4 3:35.0
6 675 David Hruby 7 (26) (112) 17:28.3  1:33:35.7 4:02.2
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2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Race Date
October 09, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior High 3.2K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 15:25.0
1 534 John Devries 9 6 6 12:50.5 12:50.5 0:00.0
2 539 Sam Wishard 9 9 15 13:15.0 26:05.5 0:24.5
3 537 Tommy Strabbe 9 22 37 16:24.4 42:29.9 3:33.9
4 533 Jayden Bergerson 9 24 61 16:51.0 59:20.9 4:00.5
5 536 Jason Sharp 7 27 88 17:44.1  1:17:05.0 4:53.6
6 535 Daniel Rankin 8 (28) (116) 18:00.5 1:35:05.5 5:10.0
7 538 Warren Thompson 9 (31) (147) 19:33.3  1:54:38.8 6:42.8
Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 16:48.8
1 592 Daniel Sopkowiak 7 15 15 15:09.0 15:09.0 0:00.0
2 591 Yilikal Schiro 7 16 31 15:09.0 30:18.0 0:00.0
3 584 Joshua Dorow 7 23 54 16:49.9 47:07.9 1:40.9
4 583 David Brown 8 29 83 18:04.4 1:05:12.3 2:55.4
5 582 Aaron Brown 8 30 113 18:52.0  1:24:04.3 3:43.0
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 519 Palmer Olson 8 Less Than 5 14:26.7 14:26.7 0:00.0
2 515 Ayden Hagen 6 Less Than 5 15:06.4 29:33.1 0:39.7
Team - West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 690 Luke Pagnac 7 Less Than 5 22:55.0 22:55.0 0:00.0
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